Kinesiology 11 Term 2 Calendar

Date

Time

Activity

Extra Info

Mon. Jan 5

8:30-9:50

Class in 403

muscles of thigh

Wed. Jan 7

11:30-12:50

Class in 403

muscles of lower leg

Tues. Jan 13

8:30-9:50

Class in 403

review period

Thurs. Jan 15

11:30-12:50

Day 1 @FOS

introduce, expectations...

Mon. Jan 19

8:30-9:50

Day 2 @FOS

Wed. Jan 21

11:30-12:50

Day 3 @FOS

Tues. Jan 27

8:30-9:50

Class in 403

Muscles UNIT Test!

Thurs Jan. 29

11:10-12:10

Class in 403

Early Dismissal for PTI

Mon. Feb 2

8:30-9:50

Day 4 @FOS

Wed. Feb 4

11:30-12:50

Day 4 @FOS

Fri. Feb 6

10:05-11:25

Day 6 @FOS

Tues. Feb 10

8:30-9:50

Class in 403

Discuss Final Assessment

Thurs. Feb 11

11:30-12:50

Day 7 @FOS

Mon. Feb 16

8:30-9:50

Day 8 @FOS

Wed. Feb 18

11:30-12:50

Day 9 @ FOS

Tues. Feb 24

8:30-9:50

Day 10 @FO{

LAST DAY AT FOS

Thurs. Feb 26

11:30-12:50

Class in 403




DUE to Ms. Wood

muscles package DUE

Reflection #1 Due

Reflection #2 Due

Reflection #3, Self/Teacher Assessment

(end of term, all work due)




